Touchstone

Liability & Construction

Steve Swinburne
Robin Ditchburn

David Pargetor
Megan Hardway

Mid-Market
Michelle Cole

Samantha Lord
Lauren McCann

Property & Commercial

Simon Bell
David Fitzgerald

Rob Lovell
Kevin Stitt

Amanda Foweraker

Harry McMahon
Caitlin Brown
Connor Brown

Hospitality & Travel

Richard Foster
Lesley Heaney
Laura O'Brien
Eimear McCauley

Lead Underwriter
Senior Underwriter

Underwriter
Assistant Underwriter

Lead Underwriter

Senior Underwriter
Underwriter

Lead Underwriter
Senior Underwriter

Underwriter
Underwriter
Underwriter
Underwriter
Underwriting Assistant
Underwriting Assistant

Lead Underwriter
Senior Underwriter
Underwriter
Underwriting Assistant

Regional Business Development

Andy Saxon
Paul McDermid

Jo Lowes (nee Toolan)

Stuart Seager

Claims
Amy Mead

Debbie Murphy
Abbi Dalton

Agency & Compliance

Chris Harris
Rebekah Jackson
Accounts

Sharon Wood
Nicky Davis

TUL_ContactList2024

Head of Broker Development
Business Development Manager
Business Development Manager
Key Account Manager

Claims Manager

Claims Handler
Claims Assistant

Compliance & Agency Manager

Bdx Management & Reporting

Finance Manager
Finance Assistant

01923 236 399
07935 758 729
01923 298 411
07706 735149
01923 298 432
01923 298 417

0207 9777 896
07514 642 267
01245 204 557
01923 298 420

01923 298 441
07873 300 883
01923 964 899
07708 473 336
01752 424 665
01387 272 617
01245 847 630
01387 403 012
01387 216 991
01387 216 684

01923 298 429
01923 298 448
01923 298 427
01387 216 998

07866 522 771

07731095 906
07458 126 084
07759 704 308

01923 298 431

07950 442 093
01245 204 578
01245 204 720

01923 967 130
07756 869 459
01245 204 579

01245 951236
01245 204 568

Contact list

steve.swinburne@t-u-l.co.uk

robin.ditchburn@t-u-l.co.uk

david.pargetor@t-u-l.co.uk
megan.hardway@t-u-l.co.uk

michelle.cole@t-u-l.co.uk

samantha.lord@t-u-l.co.uk
lauren.mccann@t-u-I.co.uk

simon.bell@t-u-l.co.uk

david.fitzgerald@t-u-l.co.uk

rob.lovell@t-u-l.co.uk
kevin.stitt@t-u-l.co.uk
amanda.foweraker@t-u-l.co.uk
harry.mcmahon@t-u-l.co.uk
caitlin.orown@t-u-l.co.uk
connor.brown@t-u-l.co.uk

richard.foster@t-u-l.co.uk
lesley.heaney@t-u-l.co.uk
laura.obrien@t-u-l.co.uk
eimear.mccauley@t-u-l.co.uk

andrew.saxon@t-u-l.co.uk
paul.mcdermid@t-u-l.co.uk
jo.lowes@t-u-l.co.uk
stuart.seager@t-u-l.co.uk

amy.mead@t-u-l.co.uk

debbie.murphy@t-u-l.co.uk
abbi.dalton@t-u-l.co.uk

chris.harris@t-u-l.co.uk

rebekah.jackson@t-u-l.co.uk

sharon.wood@t-u-l.co.uk
nicky.davis@t-u-l.co.uk
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Touchstone
Underwriting

IT and Online Product Support

Susan White

Thomas Morgan

Connor Jones

Marketing
Priya Voralia

Leadership
Alan Roe
Mike Patston
Stuart Burt
Glen Gibbons

Alan Spivey

OUR OFFICES

Chelmsford

IT Resources & Schemes Builder

Assistant IT Resource & Schemes

Builder
Trainee IT Resources and
Schemes Builder

Marketing Manager

Managing Director
Deputy Managing Director
Director

Underwriting Director

Divisional Director

Saxon House Duke Street Chelmsford CM11HT

Dumfries

Queen of the South Arena, Lochfield Road, Dumfries DG2 9BG

London

10t Floor 2 Minster Court, London EC3R 7BB

Plymouth

Spargo House, 10 Budshead Way, Plymouth, Devon PL6 5FE

Watford

01923 298 436
07873 300 815
01923 298 447

01923 967 131

01923 298 438
07355 672 843

01923 298 452
07824 874 327
0207 977 7879
07720 739 896
01923 298 428
07775 531881

0207 977 7852
07736 615 919

01923 298 449
07720 739 892

5t Floor Meridien House 71 Clarendon Road Watford WD17 1DS
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Contact list

susan.white@t-u-l.co.uk

thomas.morgan@t-u-l.co.uk

connor.jones@t-u-l.co.uk

priya.voralia@t-u-l.co.uk

alan.roe@t-u-l.co.uk

mike.patston@t-u-l.co.uk

stuart.burt@t-u-l.co.uk

glen.gibbons@t-u-l.co.uk

alan.spivey@t-u-l.co.uk

Page 2 of 2


mailto:susan.white@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:thomas.morgan@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:connor.jones@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:priya.voralia@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:alan.roe@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:mike.patston@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:stuart.burt@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:glen.gibbons@t-u-l.co.uk
mailto:alan.spivey@t-u-l.co.uk

